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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

344043
344097
344341
344343
344345
72119115
72119117
72119119
72119123
93177878
72119115
72119117
72119119
72119123
93177878

OEM Cross Reference

ACEMARK

DODA

MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
AUTOMEGA
VITAL SUSPENSIONS
JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
KAMOKA

PROFIT

TOPRAN

MAPCO

AUGER

Omnicraft
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
METZGER
SACHS

SACHS

SACHS

SACHS

SACHS

103506
1060140070
110281
111086
110169010
1105651
1242104270
1623332580
1623332580
16K002301
178777
178777
2000243
20040610
206549
20731
20731
2165522
22110442
22110442
2340205
290381
290381
290383
290383
290386
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TRW

TRW

ASHIKA
MAXTRAC
JAPKO

J&S Automotive
JAPANPARTS
MDR

MANDO
MANDO
Maysan Mando
Forcetech
PATRON
AUTOMOTOR France
OPEN PARTS
TOOR

TOOR

KAVO PARTS
FERRON
VAICO

JGM3823SL
JGM3823SL
MAO00339
MCDO0298L
MJ00339
MLS667511
MMO00339
MSH700339
MSS017148
MSS017148
PS9412533
PS9412533
PSA333755
PSG8396
SAB805531
SG11010
SG11011
SSA10272

TOP08540044

V402061
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